OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Hannah
Lily
Willow
Lily
Grace
Eden
Olivia
Bryan

LESSON SCHEDULE

TYLER MARCUS

MONDAY

GUITAR

06/01/22

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

L Guitar
M Guitar
I Guitar
D Guitar
C Guitar
S Guitar
L Guitar
M Guitar

Lesson Time

30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

10/1

10.30
11.30
12.00
12.20
2.00
11.00
1.00
1.30

17/1

11.30
12.00
12.30
2.00
10.30
11.00
1.00
1.30

24/1

12.00
12.30
2.00
10.40
11.30
11.00
1.00
1.30

31/1

12.20
2.00
10.40
11.30
11.50
11.00
1.00
1.30

7/2

10.30
11.30
12.00
12.20

11.00
1.00
1.30

14/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



