TEACHER	TYLER MARCUS
LESSON DAY	MONDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	06/01/22

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	<b>Lesson Time</b>	10/1	17/1	24/1	31/1	7/2	14/2
Hannah	L	Guitar	30 min	10.30	11.30	12.00	12.20	10.30	HT
Lily	M	Guitar	30 min	11.30	12.00	12.30	2.00	11.30	HT
Willow	I	Guitar	20 min	12.00	12.30	2.00	10.40	12.00	HT
Lily	D	Guitar	20 min	12.20	2.00	10.40	11.30	12.20	HT
Grace	С	Guitar	30 min	2.00	10.30	11.30	11.50	*	HT
Eden	S	Guitar	30 min	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	HT
Olivia	L	Guitar	30 min	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	HT
Bryan	М	Guitar	30 min	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	HT